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5PCE SPARE RAIL CLIPS 1/2" DRIVE K2078 BY KINCROME

A.4.8 8.0

Clips include a Ball Bearing style latching system, similar to a

Quick Release ratchet to secure the socket & reduce wear
Sockets not included
Contents Include: 5 Rail Clips 1/2" Square Drive

SKU
8705181

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx

Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K2078 $14.5

Sockets / Socket Set
8705181

K2078
9312753942805
Kincrome

1/2&cC

Imperial (SAE)
122 mm

90 mm

28 mm

0.03 kg

0.03 kg
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