

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

5PCE SPARE RAIL CLIPS 1/2" DRIVE K2078 BY KINCROME







Model	
Туре	Sockets / Socket Set
SKU	8705181
Part Number	K2078
Barcode	9312753942805
Brand	Kincrome
Size	1/2â(
Technical - Main	
Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx	Imperial (SAE)
Dimensions	
Product Length	122 mm
Product Width	90 mm
Product Height	28 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.03 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.03 kg

Clips include a Ball Bearing style latching system, similar to a Quick Release ratchet to secure the socket & reduce wear Sockets not included

Contents Include: 5 Rail Clips 1/2" Square Drive